

Revised Purchase Order



Sales Tax Exemption

Texas A&M University is exempt from state and municipal sales taxes under Chapter 20 Title 122A, revised Civil Statutes of Texas, for all purchases made for the exclusive use of Texas A&M.

The laws of the State of Texas shall govern this Purchase Order.

Purchase Order			
Purchase Order Date	PO/Reference No.	Revision No.	Revision Date
Jun 12, 2018	AB0371498	2	Nov 21, 2018
Contact instructions for questions regarding this Purchase Order: If Buyer Contact information is listed below, please contact the Buyer. If not, please contact the Customer.			
Buyer Contact:			
Buyer	Buyer Email	Buyer Phone Number	
cco - Oberg, Clyde	co@tamu.edu	979.845.1042	
Customer Contact:			
Name:		TAMU ORDERING DEPT 02-ENTO	
Email:		entoinvoice@tamu.edu	
Phone:		+979 8459743	

Order acceptance instructions:

Vendor guarantees that the products delivered or the services performed as a result of this Purchase Order will meet or exceed all specifications herein. Any exceptions to the pricing or the description contained herein must be approved by Texas A&M's Department of Procurement Services prior to shipping or performance. This Purchase Order is governed by the laws of the State of Texas and Texas A&M's Terms & Conditions, which are available online: <http://purchasing.tamu.edu/suppliers/bids-catalogue-tc-form/>

Supplier Information		Delivery Information	
Supplier Name	CT BIOMEDICAL SUPPLY INC	Delivery Address	
Address	722 ARMSTRONG BLVD COPPELL, TX 75019 US	TAMUS Member:	02-Texas A&M University (02)
Phone	+1 972-393-8016	Attn	ENTOMOLOGY
FOB / FREIGHT	Destination	Entomology Dept	
Pre-Pay & Add	No	MB Heep Bldg	
Payment Terms	0, Net 30	Room	205/207
Contract Number - Header	CNR01163	2475 TAMU	
		College Station, TX 77843-2475	
		United States	

Quote number MJ-010318

Delivery Information

Required Delivery Date

Ship Via

Best Carrier-Best Way

Notes to Supplier**Shipping Instructions**

Note to Supplier

COORDINATE ALL DETAILS ON THIS PROJECT WITH SHANNA SMITH AT 979-862-5191

Attachments for supplier

MJ-010318-07 TAMU...

MJ-010318 DWG 4-0...

MJ-010318 TAMU HE...

PO Clauses

Header 001 No Collect Neither COD nor "Collect" freight or handling charges will be accepted.
 Freight Charges
 Accepted

Line No.	Product Description	Catalog No.	Size / Packaging	Unit Price	Quantity	Ext. Price
1 of 87	top epoxy resin bench hood	020126-60R-BK	EA	757.35 USD	1 EA	757.35 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
2 of 87	Poly oval cupsink black	0499-BP	EA	64.90 USD	1 EA	64.90 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
3 of 87	Sink A55 ADA drop in	97048-692	EA	215.79 USD	1 EA	215.79 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
4 of 87	kneespace panel	CFA103136-A	EA	89.14 USD	1 EA	89.14 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
5 of 87	Worktop sup frame	CFA802236-A	EA	185.56	1 EA	185.56

3/14

	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
13 of 87	peg board	DU-PB303046	EA	367.25 USD	1 EA	367.25 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
14 of 87	sink outlet	DU-SO3R	EA	24.30 USD	1 EA	24.30 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
15 of 87	ss drip trough	DU-SSDT30	EA	118.32 USD	1 EA	118.32 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
16 of 87	BC-1 RH Dr	G08C322212	EA	470.80 USD	1 EA	470.80 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
17 of 87	BC-1 LH DR	G08C322212L	EA	470.80 USD	1 EA	470.80 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
18 of 87	supreme air fum Hood	H08K5460- 00HM	EA	6,426.75 USD	1 EA	6,426.75 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
19 of 87	RTW FRAM WORKTOP	3051	EA	238.00 USD	1 EA	238.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					

20 of 87	RTWFRAME ONLY WORKTOP	3064	EA	238.00 USD	15 EA	3,570.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
21 of 87	RTW CUSTOM SELF LEVELING CASTER	Q4985D	EA	464.80 USD	1 EA	464.80 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
22 of 87	RECESSED EMERGENCY SHOWER	ESBF670	EA	629.20 USD	1 EA	629.20 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
23 of 87	EYE WASH DECK	EW849	EA	469.86 USD	1 EA	469.86 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
24 of 87	DECK MOUNTED PURE WATER FIXTURE	L7833MSC	EA	247.40 USD	1 EA	247.40 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
25 of 87	FAUCET DECK MOUNT	VFL412-8VB-BH	EA	231.18 USD	1 EA	231.18 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
26 of 87	REMOTE CONTROL AIR	W-4285-L-3A	EA	132.00 USD	1 EA	132.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
27 of 87	REMOTE CONTROL CW	W-4285-L-3W	EA	132.00 USD	1 EA	132.00 USD

	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
28 of 87	REMOTE CONTROL GAS	W-4285-R-3G	EA	132.00 USD	1 EA	132.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
29 of 87	LAB FAUCET/EYEWASH	89639-690	EA	761.60 USD	1 EA	761.60 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
30 of 87	BIOCABNT W/STAND	89413-132	EA	11,013.59 USD	1 EA	11,013.59 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
31 of 87	SINK D55 DROP IN	97048-684	EA	237.17 USD	1 EA	237.17 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
32 of 87	BASE UNIT SINK	CFG-2005-A	EA	641.88 USD	1 EA	641.88 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
33 of 87	BASE UNIT	CFG-2636-A	EA	1,207.22 USD	1 EA	1,207.22 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
34 of 87	BASE UNIT REAR SCRIBE	CFL-0836-R	EA	42.18 USD	1 EA	42.18 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					

35 of 87	BASE UNIT REAR SCRIBE	CFL-0836-R	EA	42.18 USD	1 EA	42.18 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
36 of 87	WALL UNIT W/SWG GLZ DR	CFW20301336-A	EA	637.73 USD	1 EA	637.73 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
37 of 87	PEG BOARD	DU-PB303046	EA	367.25 USD	1 EA	367.25 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
38 of 87	SINK OUTLET	DU-SO3R	EA	24.30 USD	1 EA	24.30 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
39 of 87	SS DRIP TROUGH	DU-SSDT30	EA	118.32 USD	1 EA	118.32 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
40 of 87	DECK MOUNTED PURE WATER FIXTURE	L7833MSC	EA	247.40 USD	1 EA	247.40 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
41 of 87	FAUCET DECK MOUNT MIXING	VFL412-8VB-BH	EA	231.18 USD	1 EA	231.18 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
42 of 87	EPOXY RESIN BENCH HOOD	0202126-60R-BK	EA	757.35 USD	1 EA	757.35 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI					

	Line					
43 of 87	POLY OVAL CUPSINK	0499-BP	EA	64.90 USD	1 EA	64.90 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
44 of 87	EXTRACTOR WALL W	89038-648	EA	332.97 USD	1 EA	332.97 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
45 of 87	CEILING BRACKET TRIM PLATE	89038-668	EA	29.43 USD	1 EA	29.43 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
46 of 87	HOOD	89038-688	EA	127.53 USD	1 EA	127.53 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
47 of 87	SINK A55 DROP IN	97048-692	EA	215.79 USD	1 EA	215.79 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
48 of 87	LAB STOOL STEEL	BE-AJ2406	EA	125.14 USD	42 EA	5,255.88 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
49 of 87	KNEE SPACE PANEL	CFA103136-A	EA	89.14 USD	1 EA	89.14 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
50 of 87	WORKTOP SUP FRAME	CFA802236-A	EA	183.89	1 EA	183.89

				USD		USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
51 of 87	BASE UNIT	CFE-3456-A	EA	1,035.53 USD	1 EA	1,035.53 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
52 of 87	CONTUOR DOOR/DRWR	CFF-5212-04F	EA	34.25 USD	1 EA	34.25 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
53 of 87	BASE CABINET W/O DOORS	CFG-3076-A	EA	830.09 USD	1 EA	830.09 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
54 of 87	REAR SCRIBE	CFL-0832R	EA	46.22 USD	2 EA	92.44 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
55 of 87	TALL UNIT SWING DR PNL	CFS25841636-A	EA	1,650.95 USD	1 EA	1,650.95 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
56 of 87	PEGBBOARD	DU-PB303046	EA	367.25 USD	1 EA	367.25 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
57 of 87	SINK OUTLET	DU-SO3r	EA	24.30 USD	1 EA	24.30 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					

58 of 87	SS DRIP TROUGH	DU-SSDT30	EA	118.32 USD	1 EA	118.32 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
59 of 87	BC-1RH DR	G08C322212- 03	EA	452.65 USD	1 EA	452.65 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
60 of 87	BC-1 LH DR	G08C322212L- 03	EA	452.65 USD	1 EA	452.65 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
61 of 87	SUPREME AIR FUME HOOD	H08K5460-00- HM	EA	6,426.75 USD	1 EA	6,426.75 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
62 of 87	CEILING BRACKET	MTI-2000	EA	548.62 USD	1 EA	548.62 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
63 of 87	RTW FRAME ONLY	3050	EA	238.00 USD	2 EA	476.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
64 of 87	RTW FRAME ONLY	3060	EA	264.13 USD	20 EA	5,282.60 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
65 of 87	RTW FRAME ONLY	3063	EA	238.00 USD	2 EA	476.00 USD

	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
66 of 87	RTW, CUSTOM SELF LEVELING CASTER OPTION	Q4985D	EA	464.80 USD	6 EA	2,788.80 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
67 of 87	RECESSED EMERGENCY SHOWER	ESBF670	EA	629.20 USD	1 EA	629.20 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
68 of 87	EYE WASH DECK MOUNTED	EW849	EA	469.86 USD	1 EA	469.86 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
69 of 87	DECK MOUNTED PURE WATER FIXTURE	L7833MSC	EA	247.40 USD	1 EA	247.40 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
70 of 87	DOUBLE GANG DOUBLE FACE	VF-0581-08SS	EA	64.80 USD	6 EA	388.80 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
71 of 87	FAUCET DECK MOUNT	VFL412-8VB- BH	EA	231.18 USD	1 EA	231.18 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
72 of 87	SHELF ONE LIP	VWR1L1236	EA	108.06 USD	6 EA	648.36 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					

73 of 87	SHELF ONE LIP	VWR1L1242	EA	113.19 USD	3 EA	339.57 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
74 of 87	SHELF ONE LIP	VWR1L1266	EA	134.83 USD	6 EA	808.98 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
75 of 87	SHELF BRACKET HISD	VWRBH12	EA	64.09 USD	15 EA	961.35 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
76 of 87	UPRIGHT ATLAS WALL MOUNT	VWRWMUP48	EA	109.56 USD	8 EA	876.48 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
77 of 87	REMOTE CONTROL AIR	W-4285-L-3A	EA	132.00 USD	1 EA	132.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
78 of 87	REMOTE CONTROL CW	W-4285-L-3W	EA	132.00 USD	1 EA	132.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
79 of 87	REMOTE CONTROL GAS	W-4285-R-3G	EA	132.00 USD	1 EA	132.00 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
80 of 87	BLACK EPOXY RESIN WORKTOIS	WKSF-EPOXY	EA	12,866.20 USD	1 EA	12,866.20 USD

	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
81 of 87	INSTALL SEE ATTACHED SCOPE	INSTALL	EA	24,632.94 USD	1 EA	24,632.94 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
82 of 87	BASE MOLDING ADHES 48	VFF-0862-04	EA	7.42 USD	75 EA	556.50 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
83 of 87	BASE MOLDING CORNER CLIP	VFF-1368-00	EA	4.37 USD	50 EA	218.50 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
84 of 87	PAYMENT PERFORMANCE BOND	NA	EA	1,845.54 USD	1 EA	1,845.54 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
85 of 87	Wall Unit	CFW20301336- A	EA	637.73 USD	1 EA	637.73 USD
	Contract Number - C.T.Biomedical_EandI Line					
86 of 87	Single Gang Faucet	CO1	EA	50.56 USD	4 EA	202.24 USD
	Contract Number - <i>no value</i> Line					
87 of 87	Rear Scribe	CO1-CFL- 0832R	EA	46.22 USD	1 EA	46.22 USD
	Contract Number - <i>no value</i> Line					

Total

121,770.43 USD**Billing Information**

To assure timely payment please e-mail invoices to the email provided in the bill to address. If the invoice is sent via email, please do not send a duplicate copy through the mail. Only if email is not an option then submit invoices to the billing address indicated in the "Billing Address" section. To inquire about electronic invoicing via cXML, CSV or PO flip through the supplier portal, e-mail abvendorhelp@tamu.edu.

Invoice must include the PO/Reference number shown above.

Billing Address

Texas A&M University-
Accounts Payable

***Do Not Mail
Invoices***

Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
College Station, TX 77843-6000
United States